
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing Comments filed by the Utah Division of 

Public Utilities in the Matter of the Application of Rocky Mountain Power for Approval of 
Power Purchase Agreement between PacifiCorp and Monticello Wind Farm, LLC was 
emailed on the 14TH day of February 2018 to the following in Utah Docket 17-035-68: 

 

BY Electronic-Mail: 

Jana Saba jana.saba@pacificorp.com 
Daniel Solander Daniel.solander@pacificorp.com 
 utahdockets@pacificorp.com 
Rocky Mountain Power datarequest@pacificorp.com  
  
Patricia Schmid pschmid@agutah.gov 
Justin Jetter jjetter@agutah.gov  
Chris Parker chrisparker@utah.gov  
Artie Powell wpowell@utah.gov  
Erika Tedder dpudatarequest@utah.gov  
Division of Public Utilities  
  
Michele Beck mbeck@utah.gov 
Robert Moore rmoore@agutah.gov 
Steven Snarr stevensnarr@agutah.gov  
Office of Consumer Services  
  
Anthony Hall Tonyhall2004@hotmail.com 
Kimberly Ceruti Kimberly.ceruti@outlook.com  
Monticello Wind Farm Monticello.wind.farm.project@outlook.com 
  
Anthony Hall Tonyhall2004@hotmail.com 
Kimberly Ceruti Kimberly.ceruti@outlook.com  
Ellis-Hall Consultants Mail@ehc-usa.com 

 

 

 

/S/ 

Erika Tedder, Paralegal  

Utah Division of Public Utilities 
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